
 

 

  Chorplan Jungenschola 

    April - Mai  

2023 
 

Tag Uhrzeit Infos Ort 

Dienstag 

18. April 

18.00 

18.30 -

19.15  

B-Gruppe  

A-Chor 
Pfarrzentrum  
 

Sonntag 

23. April 

9.15  

10.00 

Einsingen  

Feier der Erstkommunion 

Michaelskapelle 

PP 

Dienstag 

25. April 

18.00 

18.30 -

19.15  

B-Gruppe  

A-Chor 
Pfarrzentrum  
 

    

Dienstag 

2. Mai 

18.00 

ab 18.30  

Stimmbildung B-Gruppe 

A-Chor + Stimmbildung 

Pfarrzentrum  
 

Dienstag 

9. Mai 

18.00 

18.30 -

19.15  

B-Gruppe  

A-Chor 

Pfarrzentrum  
 

Dienstag 

16. Mai 

18.00 

18.30 -

19.15  

B-Gruppe  

A-Chor 

Pfarrzentrum  
 

Sonntag 

21. Mai 

17.00 

18.00 

Einsingen  

Abendmesse 

Michaelskapelle 

PP 

Dienstag 

 23. Mai 

18.00 

18.30 -

19.15  

B-Gruppe  

A-Chor 

Pfarrzentrum  
 

Dienstag 

 30. Mai 

 Keine Probe  

Pfingstferien 
Pfarrzentrum  
 

Vorschau:    

Donnerstag,  

8. Juni 

9.30 Fronleichnam 

 

Liebfrauen-Schule 


